

October 18, 2016

MKS Announces Release of Umetrics™ Active Dashboard

ANDOVER, Mass., Oct. 18, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- MKS Instruments, Inc. (NASDAQ:MKSI), a global provider of technologies that enable advanced processes and improve productivity, today announced the release of Active Dashboard, part of the Umetrics Suite of Data Analytics Solutions.

Active Dashboard is a solution running across all devices and platforms which enables production leaders and managers to see a visual overview of the manufacturing process by continuously collecting and analyzing product and process data related to product quality. The visual analytics approach, coupled with the advanced analytics results from SIMCA-online, provides the production manager with a clear picture of the overall manufacturing process highlighting where, when, and for which products there were issues. Active Dashboard enables the highest level of productivity from existing assets while helping to control manufacturing costs and ensuring the quality of your production.

Learn More: visit www.mksdataanalytics.com

About MKS Instruments

MKS Instruments, Inc. is a global provider of instruments, subsystems and process control solutions that measure, control, power, monitor, and analyze critical parameters of advanced manufacturing processes to improve process performance and productivity. Our products are derived from our core competencies in pressure measurement and control, materials delivery, gas composition analysis, control and information technology, power and reactive gas generation, vacuum technology, photonics, lasers, optics and motion control. Our primary served markets include semiconductor capital equipment, industrial manufacturing, environmental, medical, life sciences and scientific research. Additional information can be found at www.mksinst.com.

About MKS Data Analytics Solutions

MKS Data Analytics Solutions are leading data analytics experts with multiple applications in high-tech industries worldwide. We enable customers at both the individual and enterprise levels to maximize the value of their data, enabling better decision-making and process excellence. To learn more about how MKS Data Analytics Solutions can help you grow your business please visit www.mksdataanalytics.com.

Contact:

Marie Wensley

Phone: +46 40 664 25 94

marie.wensley@mksinst.com

Primary Logo

Source: MKS Instruments, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media